Stamford Community Orchard Group

Programme for 2019/20

Sunday 11th August 
Plum Day at Brogdale National Fruit Collection, Faversham, Kent
Tuesday 20th August  10 – 12
Summer pruning at Burghley House walled garden orchard
Go to Burghley Park Golf Club, PE9 3JX, and drive to walled garden along track to the left.
Wednesday, 21st August  7.00pm
Visit to SCOG allotments, led by Nick Faux and Denis Smith
Meet at the end of St Clements, a turning off Roman Bank

Then to the Uffington Road allotment.

Sunday 15th September
Pear Day at Brogdale National Fruit Collection, Faversham, Kent
Wednesday, 18th September  7.30 pm
Apple Day planning
SCOG monthly meeting at The Crown Hotel, Stamford PE9 2AG
Sunday, 29th September  10 - 4 pm
Using Apples Workshop, led by Adam and Mary Cade 
at Brewery House, High Street, Ketton PE9 3TA

Community Apple Pressing
Any time in September, October and November 

Don't waste all those apples! Does your village/ community group, school or church group want to make apple juice, cider or vinegar? Borrow for free one of our apple pressing kits and organise your own community apple pressing, with guidance and support from SCOG. See website
Saturday, 5th October 10 to 4 pm    
SCOG Apple Day
The Arts Centre, Stamford

Come along to get your apples identified, see and taste the huge range of local varieties, help press apples and visit a range of stalls about food, nature and the good things of life. Free admission.
Sunday, 13th October 10 – 4 pm
Community Apple Pressing Day
Apple pressing at Brewery House, Ketton PE9 3TA

Bring your apples and containers to press for juice or cider, and learn about making and using cider vinegar, and other apple products.
Wednesday, 16th October  7.30 pm         
An evening of Apple Tasting         

SCOG monthly meeting at The Crown Hotel, Stamford PE9 2AG

Come along to our apple tasting of old and local varieties, including blind tastings with some of the more commercial, imported varieties.

Saturday 19th and 20th October
Apple Festival at Brogdale National Fruit Collection, Faversham, Kent
Sunday, 27th October
Using Apples Workshop
Discovery Centre, Nene Park, Peterborough

Tuesday, 29th October – POSTPONED to 2020

Identifying Apples Workshop
Discovery Centre, Nene Park, Peterborough
Wednesday, 18th December  7.30pm
SCOG Xmas social – Talk 
SCOG monthly meeting at The Crown Hotel, Stamford PE9 2AG
Saturday, 4th January 2020  4.30 pm
SCOG Wassail
SCOG Community Orchard, Christchurch Close, Stamford

With Woven Chords and Bourne Borderers Morris 

Wednesday, 15th January 2020  7.30 pm         
Talk on walled gardens by Joe Whitehead, Head Gardener, Burghley House       

SCOG monthly meeting at The Crown Hotel, Stamford PE9 2AG
